Cisco Catalyst Switches: Layer 2 and 3 Fixed-Configuration Switches
Gigabit Ethernet
Layer 2 Switch
Standalone
SELECT
Catalyst 2960-S
w/ LAN Base IOS
SELECT

USA
Tel: 408 526-4000
800 553-NETS (6387)
Fax: 408 527-0883
Asia Pacific Headquarters
Cisco Systems, Inc.
168 Robinson Road
#28-01 Capital Tower
Singapore 068912
Tel: +65 6317 7777
Fax: +65 6317 7799
Network Modules 3560-X Series (Order choice of 1 GE or 10 GE Uplinks Seperately)
Catalyst 2960 # of Access Ports Uplinks
WS-C2960-48PST-L 48 Ethernet 10/100 PoE ports 2 X 1 GE SFP and 2 X 10/100/1000 ports
WS-C2960-24PC-L 24 Ethernet 10/100 PoE ports 2 dual-purpose (10/100/1000 or SFP)
WS-C2960-24LT-L 24 Ethernet 10/100 (8 PoE ports) 2 x 10/100/1000 ports
WS-C2960-24TC-L 24 Ethernet 10/100 ports 2 dual-purpose ports
WS-C2960-48TC-L 48 Ethernet 10/100 ports 2 dual-purpose (10/100/1000 or SFP)
WS-C2960-24TT-L 24 Ethernet 10/100 ports 2 x 10/100/1000 ports
WS-C2960-48TT-L 48 Ethernet 10/100 ports 2 x 10/100/1000 ports
Model Description Uplinks
WS-C2960-24-S 24 Ethernet 10/100 None
WS-C2960-48PST-S 48 Ethernet 10/100 PoE ports 2 X 1 GE SFP and 2 X 10/100/1000 ports
WS-C2960-24PC-S 24 Ethernet 10/100 PoE ports 2 dual-purpose ports (10/100/1000 or SFP)
WS-C2960-24LC-S 24 Ethernet 10/100 (8 PoE ports) 2 dual-purpose ports (10/100/1000 or SFP)
WS-C2960-24TC-S 24 Ethernet 10/100 2 dual-purpose ports (10/100/1000 or SFP)
WS-C2960-48TC-S 48 Ethernet 10/100 2 dual-purpose ports (10/100/1000 or SFP)
WS-C2960-48TT-S 48 Ethernet 10/100 2 x 10/100/1000 ports
Model # of Access Ports Uplinks
WS-C2960-8TC-L 8 Ethernet 10/100 ports; no fan 1 dual-purpose (10/100/1000 or SFP)
WS-C2960PD-8TT-L 8 Ethernet 10/100 ports; no fan 1 X 10/100/1000 PoE input port
WS-C2960-8TC-S 8 Ethernet 10/100; no fan 1 dual-purpose (10/100/1000 or SFP)
WS-C2960G-8TC-L 7 Ethernet 10/100/1000; no fan 1 dual-purpose (10/100/1000 or SFP)
Catalyst 3560-V2 # of Access Ports Uplinks
WS-C3560V2-24PS-E 24 Ethernet 10/100 PoE ports 2 x 1 GE SFP
WS-C3560V2-24PS-S 24 Ethernet 10/100 PoE ports 2 x 1 GE SFP
WS-C3560V2-24TS-E 24 Ethernet 10/100 ports 2 x 1 GE SFP
WS-C3560V2-24TS-S 24 Ethernet 10/100 ports 2 x 1 GE SFP
WS-C3560V2-48PS-E 48 Ethernet 10/100 PoE ports 4 x 1 GE SFP
WS-C3560V2-48PS-S 48 Ethernet 10/100 PoE ports 4 x 1 GE SFP
WS-C3560V2-48TS-E 48 Ethernet 10/100 ports 4 x 1 GE SFP
WS-C3560V2-48TS-S 48 Ethernet 10/100 ports 4 x 1 GE SFP
Layer 2 Fast Ethernet Switches - Catalyst 2960 Compact Switches
Layer 2 Gigabit Ethernet Switches - Catalyst 2960 Compact Switches
Layer 3 Fast Ethernet Switches - Catalyst 3560-V2 Series
Layer 2 Fast Ethernet Switches - Catalyst 2960 Series

-
-
PoE Power
-
-
-
-
PoE Power
370W
370W
-
-
370W
370W
WS-C3560-8PC-S 8 Ethernet 10/100 PoE ports; no fan 1 GE dual purpose
WS-C3560-12PS-S 12 Ethernet 10/100 PoE ports; no fan 1 GE dual purpose
IP Base
IP Base
8
8
123W
123W
-
-
Catalyst 3750-V2 # of Access Ports Uplinks
WS-C3750V2-24PS-E 24 Ethernet 10/100 PoE ports 2 x 1 GE SFP
WS-C3750V2-24PS-S 24 Ethernet 10/100 PoE ports 2 x 1 GE SFP
WS-C3750V2-24TS-E 24 Ethernet 10/100 ports 2 x 1 GE SFP
WS-C3750V2-24TS-S 24 Ethernet 10/100 ports 2 x 1 GE SFP
WS-C3750V2-48PS-E 48 Ethernet 10/100 PoE ports 4 x 1 GE SFP
WS-C3750V2-48PS-S 48 Ethernet 10/100 PoE ports 4 x 1 GE SFP
WS-C3750V2-48TS-E 48 Ethernet 10/100 ports 4 x 1 GE SFP
WS-C3750V2-48TS-S 48 Ethernet 10/100 ports 4 x 1 GE SFP
CAB-STACK-50CM= StackWise 50CM Cable
CAB-STACK-1M= StackWise 1MCable
CAB-STACK-3M=   StackWise 3M Cable
Cisco StackWise Cables (All C3750 Models include CAB-STACK-50CM=)